Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

SailNo
NED2010

GBR3144

GBR3068

AUS853

GBR2557

GBR1010

GBR2599

NED1159

NED1200

NED1668

GBR2444

NED2602

GBR2723

GBR3145

IRL1888

HelmName

Vera Voorbach
David Durston
Valerie Millward
Bob Schahinger
Paul Phillips
Tessa Watkiss
Chris Emmet
Wilma Van den
Broek

Hanneke Deenen
Hendri Bargeman
Paul Pearson
Esther Westmass
Simon Harle

Alison Grant

Mary Duffy

Campeonato Europeu Vela Adaptada Classe Liberty

Club
WVZeewolde

Whitefriars Sailing Club

Rutland SC, Rutland

Sailability

Royal South Australian

Yacht Squadron

Frensham Pond Sailability

Frensham Pond

Rutland Sailability

WVZeewolde

WVZeewolde

ZRzZV

Rutland Pond Sailability

KWVFrisia, Grou

Rutland

Frensham pond sailing club

Bray Sailing Club, Ireland &

Rutland UK

late Clube da Marina de Portimao

Final Result Hansa Liberty

Class

Hansa Liberty
Servo-Assist

Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty

Servo-Assist

Hansa Liberty
Servo-Assist

Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Hansa Liberty
Servo-Assist

Hansa Liberty

Hansa Liberty

Hansa Liberty

Overall

Division R1
F (4.0)
M 3.0
F 1.0
M 5.0
M 2.0
F (9.0)
M 7.0
F 8.0
F 6.0
M 10.6
DPI1
M (11.0)
F 13.0
M (17.0
BFD)
F 12.0
M (17.0

R2
1.0

2.0
(8.0)
5.0
4.0
(13.0)
(17.0
BFD)
6.0
7.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
12.0

11.0

14.0

R3

2.0
DPI1

34
RDGa

3.9
RDGa

5.0
DPI1

1.0

6.5
RDGa

7.5
RDGa
7.0
DPI1

3.0
DPI1

4.0
DPI1

9.5
RDGa

6.0
DPI1

12.1
RDGa

13.6
RDGa

8.0
DPI1

R4
1.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

(11.0)

4.0

(8.0)

10.0

(12.0)

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

RS
1.0

(6.0)

3.0

7.0

5.0

11.0

10.0

(12.0)

(14.0)

8.0

13.0

15.0

R6
(3.0)

(7.0)

1.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

(12.0)

10.0

(14.0)

9.0

11.0

R7
2.0

1.0

(7.0)

3.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

(12.0)

9.0

10.0

(14.0)

11.0

13.0

15.0

R8
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0
(11.0)
6.0
(12.0)
9.0
14.0
10.0
(17.0

DNC)
13.0

R9
3.0

1.0

6.0

5.0
9.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
(17.0

DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

17.0
RET

Total
18.0

30.4

34.9

41.0

55.0

58.5

67.5

69.0

76.0

79.6

85.5

100.0

109.1

122.6

131.0

Nett
11.0

17.4

19.9

25.0

27.0

36.5

42.5

46.0

52.0

53.6

62.5

72.0

751

88.6

97.0



Rank SailNo HelmName Club Class Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

16th POR1002 Salvador Mendes Associagédo Naval de Hansa Liberty M (17.0 15.0 9.0 16.0 (17.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 140.0 106.0
Almeida Lisboa Servo-Assist DNC) DPI1 DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

